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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP " MPF 2017"

WC_MPF 7 Oct 2017

Squat Unequipped

- 70 KG Lomax
- 53 KG Putland

110 KG Williams
82,5 KG Bernardi
100 KG Dhillon Inderraj
67,5 KG Longden
75 KG Vattiata
90 KG Kavanagh
90 KG Ishchenko

Bench Unequipped

125 KG Perov
110 KG Thomas
110 KG Gaffney
75 KG Russo
100 KG Sharp
82,5 KG Matthews
90 KG Ishchenko
110 KG Gardiner
100 KG Hillard
145 KG Schreiber
90 KG Kavanagh
75 KG McMahon

Bench Equipped

100 KG Impeduglia
145 KG Maniscalco
100 KG Barbera

Deadlift Unequipped

- 53 KG Putland
- 70 KG Lomax
- 58,5 KG Smith

100 KG Dhillon Inderraj
82,5 KG Bernardi
110 KG Williams

75 KG Vattiata

90 KG Kavanagh

90 KG Ishchenko

Kyale
Amy

Dougal
Pietro
Singh
Matthew
Antonino
Kevin
Yurii

Pavel
Neil
Sean
Rosario
Alex
Lee
Yurii
Stuart
Geriant
Pete
Kevin
Edward

Gaspare
Rosario
Antonnio

Amy
Kyale
Georgina

Singh
Pietro
Dougal
Antonino
Kevin
Yurii

m T
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Nat
GBR
GBR

GBR
ITA
GBR
GBR
ITA
GBR
UKR

Nat
RUS
GBR
GBR

ITA
GBR
GBR
UKR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Nat
ITA
ITA
ITA

Nat
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA
GBR
UKR

31 SR
29 SR

38 SR
17 T2
26 SR
24 SR
38 SR
47 M2
54 M3

51 M3
45 M2
46 M2
36 SR
30 SR
29 SR
54 M3
54 M3
33 SR
27 SR
47 M2
48 M2

29 SR
52 M3
49 M2

29 SR
31 SR
38 SR

26 SR
17 T2
38 SR
38 SR
47 M2
54 M3

7 Oct 2017

BW
64,9
52,9

108,4
82,3
99,7
67,4
74,0
89,9
90,0

BW
1155
106,1
106,4

74,1

95,3

78,7

90,0
106,9

98,0
129,5

89,9

68,7

BW
92,8
134,5
93,5

BW
52,9
64,9
58,1

99,7
82,3
108,4
74,0
89,9
90,0

105
80

260
210
230
155
160
120
105

170
160
165
135
145
107,5
105
125
1125
115
100
75

295
2575
280
-180
160
150

2
112,5
87,5

270
220
2425
165
170
140
115

180
170

130
72,5

307,5
270
290
190
180
155

3
115
95

-280
225
250
170
180
150
125

190
177,5
175

117,5
125
135
120
130

85

175,5

Points
92,60
90,73

145,40
139,57
138,70
123,56
120,85
87,86

73,16

Points
100,87
96,19
94,75
93,91
85,04
75,26
73,16
72,99
67,09
67,03
64,43
60,74

Points
103,52
86,63
85,91

Points
109,83
104,68
68,49

174,76
167,48
156,17
127,57
117,14
93,65
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP " MPF 2017"

Power Unequipped MPF

- 90 KG Radcliffe
- 63 KG Thomas
+ 90 KG McCormick

- 63 KG Mallia

125 KG Lythgoe
100 KG Singh-Dyillon
110 KG Williams
82,5 KG Degiorgio
75 KG Restivo
67,5 KG Longden
100 KG Aguis
100 KG Le Cras
82,5 KG Zammit
90 KG Kavanagh
67,5 KG Ellul Falzon
82,5 KG Howson
90 KG Ishchenko
90 KG Knox

Power Equipped MPF

110 KG Zaino
90 KG Collela

Victoria F
Ann F
Emma M

Tamasin F

Simon
Inderraj
Dougal
Charles
Rino
Matthew
Ryan
Daniel
Andrew
Kevin
David
Steve
Yurii
Alex

LTI (LCE(LEL

Dominico M
Giovanni M

Nat
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
MAL
ITA
GBR
MAL
GBR
MAL
GBR
MAL
GBR
UKR
GBR

ITA
ITA

34 SR
38 SR
36 SR

39 SR

44 SR
26 SR
38 SR
38 SR
38 SR
24 SR
26 SR
27 SR
23 SR
47 SR
24 SR
38 SR
54 SR
39 SR

48 SR
53 SR

7 Oct 2017

BW
81,5
60,4
114,9

62,4

116,6
99,7
108,4
81,6
71,7
67,4
99,5
99,4
79,6
89,9
61,0
81,4
89,4
87,5

102,4
89,7

SQ
130

92,5
85

97,5

260
250
270
235
160
175,5*
212,5
200
160
150
92,5
137,5
125
140

BE
77,5
52,5
52,5

67,5

230
150
150
125
135
100
135
140
110
110
80
90
125
72,5

DL
185
150
110

140

275
315
290
250
205
190
245
240
220
200
140
165
160
175

255 | 170 290

230

165

220

TOT
392,5
295
2475

305

765
715
710
610
500
460
592,5
580
490
460
312,5
392,5
410
387,5

715
605

Points
266,59
252,40
139,32

253,88

405,45
396,68
382,34
380,70
344,50
334,33
329,02
322,19
311,25
269,42
249,78
245,35
240,96
230,80

392,32
369,50
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WDFPF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP " MPF 2017"

Power Unequipped Malta national

- 47,5 KG Debono

- 58,5 KG Agius

- 80 KG Agius

67,5 KG Bonanno
67,5 KG Ellul Falzon

75 KG Farrugia
75 KG Stellini

82,5 KG Degiorgio
82,5 KG Mansson
82,5 KG Zammit

90 KG Bonanno
90 KG Falzon

100 KG Formosa
100 KG Valpistro
100 KG Aguis
100 KG Spiteri
110 KG |Callus

125 KG Vella

Single Unequipped Malta national

Deadlift
82,5 KG Spiteri

European Record

World Record

Maria

Nathalie

Roxanne

Luke
David

Shawn
David

Charles

Viktor
Andrew

George
Raphael

Mark
Alessandro
Ryan
Johann

Dylan

Cedric

Francis

F MAL
F MAL
F MAL

M  MAL
M MAL

M MAL
M  MAL

M  MAL
M MAL
M  MAL

M  MAL
M MAL

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
M  MAL

M  MAL

M MAL

. Best Lifter

25 SR

27 SR

36 SR

15T1
24 SR

23 JR
24 SR

38 SR
27 SR
23 JR

31 SR
24 SR

23 JR
26 SR
26 SR
34 SR
21 JR

17 T2

68 M6

Drugtested

7 Oct 2017

47,4

58,5

76,2

65,5
61,0

73,7
69,7

81,6
82,5
79,6

84,5
87,4

95,1
100,0
99,5
91,3
109,4

124,0

106,5

80

75

140
92,5

185
140

235
180
160

190
185

235
210
2125
175
250,5

225*

61
50
52,5

82,5
80

115
125
127,5
110

145
107,5

205
135
135
135
170

90

NR

120

100

125

147,5
140

225
200

250
205
220

225
215

275
265
245
220
310

230

287,5

230

252,5

370
3125

555
455

610
512,5
490

560
507,5

715
610
592,5
530
730

535

300,18

202,12

180,13

276,02
249,78

373,90
321,09

380,70
317,39
311,25

341,21
302,47

405,76
337,94
329,02
307,61
392,16

279,48

118,47



